Position

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Other Positions Held Special District

Clovis Cemetery District
Clovis Cemetery District
Clovis Cemetery District
Clovis Cemetery District
Clovis Cemetery District
Reedley Cemetery District
Reedley Cemetery District
Reedley Cemetery District
Parlier Cemetery District
Parlier Cemetery District
Parlier Cemetery District
Parlier Cemetery District
Parlier Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District

Fowler Cemetery District

Kingsburg Cemetery District
Kingsburg Cemetery District
Kingsburg Cemetery District
Oak Grove Cemetery District

(Fresno)

Oak Grove Cemetery District

(Fresno)

Oak Grove Cemetery District

(Fresno)

Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery
District

Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery
District

Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery
District

Department Total Wages

Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

$8,638
$8,638
$8,638
$8,638
$8,637
$1,167
$1,167
$1,167
$900
$900
$900
$900
$900
$649
$649
$649
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery
District

Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery
District

Squaw Valley Cemetery
District

Squaw Valley Cemetery
District

Squaw Valley Cemetery
District

Washington Colony
Cemetery District

Washington Colony
Cemetery District

Washington Colony
Cemetery District

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



