Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Of Directors		Clovis Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$8,638	\$0
Board Of Directors		Clovis Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$8,638	\$0
Board Of Directors		Clovis Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$8,638	\$0
Board Of Directors		Clovis Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$8,638	\$0
Board Of Directors		Clovis Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$8,637	\$0
Board Of Directors		Reedley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,167	\$0
Board Of Directors		Reedley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,167	\$0
Board Of Directors		Reedley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,167	\$0
Board Of Directors		Parlier Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$900	\$0
Board Of Directors		Parlier Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$900	\$0
Board Of Directors		Parlier Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$900	\$0
Board Of Directors		Parlier Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$900	\$0
Board Of Directors		Parlier Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$900	\$0
Board Of Directors		Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$649	\$0
Board Of Directors		Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$649	\$0
Board Of Directors		Fowler Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$649	\$0
Board Of Directors		Kingsburg Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Kingsburg Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Kingsburg Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Oak Grove Cemetery District (Fresno)	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Oak Grove Cemetery District (Fresno)	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Oak Grove Cemetery District (Fresno)	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors		Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0

Board Of Directors	Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Squaw Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Squaw Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Squaw Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Washington Colony Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Washington Colony Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Washington Colony Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$0	\$0